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DARLEY VILLAGE EVENTS   (Oct 2019) 
   

 

 2019   
Friday 25th October Film Night – The Favourite DMH 

Tuesday 5th November Firework Night PFA 

Saturday 2nd November Brunch and Tea at Hookstone Hall HH 

Saturday 9th November Coffee Morning and New Year’s Eve Tickets on sale CCCC 

Sunday 10th November Remembrance Day Service & Concert DMH 

Friday 15th November Highside Singers Concert DMC 

Saturday 16th November Quiz Night CCCC 

Thursday 21st November Darley Debs – Handbell Ringing CCCC 

Saturday 23rd November Coffee Morning DMC 

Saturday 23rd November  Sequence Dance – Denis Westmorland  DMH 

Thursday 28th November North Yorkshire Federation of WIs DMH 

Friday 29th November Film Night - Rocketman DMH 

Saturday 7th December Brunch and Tea at Hookstone Hall HH 

Saturday 7th December Christmas Fair CCCC 

Thursday 12th December Darley Debs Christmas Dinner CCCC 

Tuesday 17th December Christmas Lunch – for senior citizens DMH 

Thursday 19th December Darley School Christmas Concert DMH 

Saturday 21st December  Sequence Dance - Silhouette DMH 

Sunday 22nd December Carol Service DMC 

Tuesday 31st December Focus on Darley New Year’s Eve Party DMH 

  
 

 2020   
Saturday 4th January Brunch and Tea at Hookstone Hall HH 

Thursday 16th January Darley Debs CCCC 

Friday 17th  January Film Night DMH 

Saturday 18th January  Sequence Dance – Alan Chandler  DMH 

Saturday 1st February Brunch and Tea at Hookstone Hall HH 

Saturday 15th February Dinner at ‘Pop-Up’ Restaurant CCCC 

Saturday 15th February  Sequence Dance – Denis Westmorland  DMH 

Thursday 20th February Darley Debs CCCC 

Friday 21st February Film Night DMH 

Saturday 7th March Brunch and Tea at Hookstone Hall HH 

Tuesday 10th March North Yorkshire Federation of WIs DMH 

Thursday 19th March Darley Debs CCCC 

Saturday 21st March  Sequence Dance – Bon Accords  DMH 

Thursday 26th March Darley in Bloom – Gardeners Question Time DMH 
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10th – 13th April EASTER  

Saturday 18th April  Sequence Dance – Brian Griffin  DMH 

Saturday 16th May  Sequence Dance – Denis Westmorland  DMH 

Friday 8th May VE Day celebration PFA 

Friday 12th June Darley in Bloom  Charity Musical Evening CC 

Saturday 20th June  Sequence Dance – Alan Chandler  DMH 

Sunday 5th July Darley in Bloom Open Gardens DMH 

Saturday 19th September  Sequence Dance – Denis Westmorland  DMH 

Sunday 13th October (pvl.) Harrogate Philharmonic Concert DMH 

Saturday 17th October   Sequence Dance – Brian Griffin  DMH 

Sunday 8th November (pvl.) Remembrance Day Service & Concert DMH 

Saturday 21st November  Sequence Dance – Denis Westmorland  DMH 

Saturday 19th December  Sequence Dance - Silhouette DMH 

Thursday 31st December Focus on Darley New Year’s Eve Party DMH 

  


